MSC

0O NO O, WN =

IMIE

BARTOSZ
Pawet
Jacek
JAKUB
Sylwester
Szymon
Adam
Janusz
Dariusz
Adam
Martyna
Jan
Aleksander
Tomasz
Marcin
Jakub
Przemek
Piotr
Szymon
maciej
Dawid
JAKUB
Dawid
Tomasz
Michat
Artur
Andrzej
Damian
Piotr
Grzegorz
Tomasz
Pawet
Maciej
Adam
hieronim
Piotr
Kamil
Michat
Witek
Andrzej
Dominik
Krzysztof
Arleta
Jacek
Piotr
Radostaw
Piotr

NAZWISKO

KLIMEK
Buteczka
Trocinski
MANIKOWSKI
Rebacz
Polak
Mielczarek
Romanowicz
Niewiadomski
Olkusz
Balcerzak
Wychowatek
Lisowski
Krawczyk
Gabrysiak
Wierucki
Stupnowicz
Szczepaniak
Szmyt
maniecki
Satata
RESTERNY
Matacha
Modrzejewski
Swarzynski
Rychlinski
Wagrowski
Klocek
Pawlik
Podgrodzki
Wozniak
Andrysiak
Ruta
Bogacki
klimczak
Gabara

Tust
Szewczyk
Bzdurski
Klimek
Kubiak
Kotaczek
Matysiak
Rudowski
Pipia
Grabiasz
Adrian

KLUB KATW MSC KAT/CZAS N
MGUKS Park Zdunska WcM20 1 00:36:43
GATTA BIKE TEAM M30 1 00:37:05
M40 1 00:37:28
M20 2 00:38:17
BBL Zdunska Wola M40 2 00:38:21
M40 3 00:39:52
AkademiaBiegacza.pl S.L.M30 2 00:39:55
MKS Zdunska Wola M20 3 00:40:01
KU AZS PL M20 4 00:41:07
M30 3 00:41:08
AkademiaBiegacza.pl S.L.K20 1 00:41:27
M20 5 00:41:28
Rossbiegani M30 4 00:41:33
M20 6 00:41:39
Rajsport Activ M30 5 00:41:52
M20 7 00:42:07
Epoka Nordica t6dz M20 8 00:42:19
Szakale Batut Lodz M30 6 00:42:19
MKS Zdunska Wola M20 9 00:42:28
M30 7 00:42:29
MUKS Park Zdunska WolaM20 10 00:42:45
Bbl Zdunska Wola M30 8 00:42:53
MDBQ" Orionisci ProwincjiM20 11 00:43:00
M20 12 00:43:04
M30 9 00:43:11
BBL Zdunska Wola M30 10 00:43:12
M50 1 00:43:19
M20 13 00:43:30
BBL Zdunska Wola M40 4 00:43:32
BBL Zdunska Wola M40 5 00:43:39
GOKIS Zapolice M20 14 00:43:51
TO PAKA TRIATHLON TEM30 11 00:44:06
KB Arturowek £6dz/ASAP M30 12 00:44:14
M30 13 00:44:22
BBL Zdunska Wola M30 14 00:44:30
BBL Zdunska Wola M30 15 00:44:40
M20 15 00:44:42
M30 16 00:44:42
M30 17 00:45:00
BBL Zdunska Wola M40 6 00:45:06
M30 18 00:45:19
M40 7 00:45:22
Rajsport Active K30 1 00:45:32
M20 16 00:45:37
M20 17 00:45:42
Karton Polska Run Team M30 19 00:45:52
M60 1 00:45:55



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

KRZYSZTOF

Roman
Katarzyna
Piotr
Marcin
Piotr
Michat
Woijciech
tomasz
Artur
Patryk
Piotr
Piotr

KRZYSZTOF

Marcin
Arkadiusz
Mariusz
Mateusz
Matgorzata
Mateusz
Hubert
tukasz
Karolina
Piotr

Piotr
Marek
Adam
Julia
tukasz
Dariusz
Leszek
Witold
Bartosz
Maciej
Patryk
Dominik
RAFAL
ANNA
Dominika
DAMIAN
Karol
TOMASZ
Jakub
Arkadiusz
Stawomir
ZBIGNIEW
Genowefa
Krzysztof

BRZEZINSKI
Szmyt
Jeziorna
Sienicki
Buczkowski
Dabek
Jaszczak
Jakubowski
nastarowicz
Mitek
Jaworski
Wagrowski
Bozyk
BARTOSIK
Gtodek
Ciszewski
Majtczak
Szlek
Rychlinska
Jaworski
Rafalski
Goldman
Rochowiec
Kwiatkowski
OSET
Kwiatkowski
Krata
Kwiatkowska
Koztowski
Filipiak
Swiatly
Motylski
Sutat
Pabisiak
Lisowski
Dyoniziak
DZIUBA
PLOCIENNICZAK
Fogiel
RYBARCZYK
Piotrowski
WITKOWSKI
Mielczarek
Krélewiak
Redkiewicz
ANGULSKI
lange
Komisarek

OSP Janiszewice

Rozbiegany Koszalin

OSP Bragszewice

duch postepu
Rajsport

GOKIS Zapolice
BBL Zdunska Wola

Team Cygana i Pajgka

Szadkobiegacze

M40
M30
K30
M40
M40
M20
M30
M40
M20
M40
M20
M20
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40

task Chillout Runners TeaM30

BBL Zdunska Wola
GOKIS Zapolice
brak

K30
M20
M20
M30

TO PAKA TRIATHLON TEK20

Bieging Team Zeléw

Rysioteam
GOKIiS Zapolice

Promil Zdunska Wola

Mogre

Rajsport Active

RAJSPORT ACTIVE

Patikar

Biegaj z Juveng

M40
M50
M40
M20
K20
M20
M40
M40
M50
M20
M30
M20
M30
M30
K30
K30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
K40
M30

20

10
18
21
11
19
12
20
21
22
23
24
13
14
25

22
23
26

15

16
24

25
17
18

26
27
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
19

36

00:45:55
00:45:58
00:46:01
00:46:16
00:46:20
00:46:23
00:46:23
00:46:26
00:46:30
00:46:31
00:46:43
00:46:49
00:46:50
00:46:51
00:47:13
00:47:34
00:47:47
00:47:57
00:48:12
00:48:14
00:48:17
00:48:18
00:48:26
00:48:28
00:48:35
00:48:35
00:48:39
00:48:43
00:49:02
00:49:05
00:49:11
00:49:20
00:49:24
00:49:30
00:49:46
00:49:49
00:49:56
00:49:59
00:50:04
00:50:36
00:50:51
00:50:53
00:50:58
00:51:10
00:51:16
00:51:30
00:51:32
00:51:34



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Andrzej
Wiktor
SLAWOMIR
Magdalena
Anna
Damian
Marcin
Robert
Tomasz
Marcin
Andrzej
GRZEGORZ
PIOTR
Dorota
Przemystaw
Anna
SZYMON
Piotr
Aneta
Maciej
Jacek
Sylwester
Piotr
Jakub
PIOTR
Alina
Przemek
Tomasz
MARTYNA
EWA
katarzyna
Pawet
tukasz
Dorota
Rafat

Piotr

Anna
Lukasz
Tomasz
tukasz
ANITA
Grzegorz
aleksandra
Mariusz
Beata
Dominik
Adrian
Karolina

Stefaniak
Olszewski
PONINSKI
Lesniczak
Kulawiecka
Mikotajczyk
Olechowski
Mikta
Kolodziejczyk
Ciapa
Pabiniak
KIKOWSKI
KOWALSKI
Zenderowska
Ktodnicki
Kardacka

JAGODZINSKI

Klimczak
Pabiniak
Wojnar
Poninski
Krzyzanski
Jurczak

Banaszkiewicz

WLOCHACZ
Jatczak
Wawrzyniak
BLASIAK
BLASIAK

NIEWIADOMSKA
rozpedzka - drozd
Krzymianowski

Szymczak
Widniewska
Wawrzyniak
Baczynski
Karwot
Przybylski
Paczkowski
drozd

BUDNA-SZYMCZAK

Endler
bogacka
Kuzniak
Endler
Kowasz
Owczarek
Szwedzka

M40
M20
M50
ambitne nygusy K30
OSP Janiszewice K20
OSP Janiszewice M20
BBL Zdunska Wola M30
M30
M20
M20
M40
M40
M20
K40
LASK CHILLOUT RUNNEIM30
K30
KP PSP ZDUNSKA WOLAM20
M30
PG im. A. Ruszkowskiego K40
M30
M50
M30
M30
M30
RAJSPORT ACTIVE M30
K20
M30
Grupa Sieradz M50
K20
K50
BBL Zdunska Wola K30
BBL Zdunska Wola M50
M30
BBL Zdunska Wola K30
M20
Brak M20
Sportowy Zeglina K30
Duchpostepu M20
M40
M30
K30
M40
M30
M40
K40
M20
M20
Pro yama K20

00:51:36
00:51:40
00:51:45
00:51:46
00:51:57
00:51:57
00:52:08
00:52:29
00:52:44
00:52:44
00:53:05
00:53:08
00:53:26
00:53:26
00:53:30
00:53:32
00:54:00
00:54:00
00:54:30
00:54:34
00:54:37
00:54:38
00:54:46
00:54:46
00:54:47
00:54:47
00:54:49
00:55:21
00:55:22
00:55:37
00:55:51
00:55:55
00:55:59
00:56:15
00:56:22
00:56:34
00:56:38
00:56:49
00:57:20
00:57:38
00:57:38
00:58:03
00:58:08
00:58:09
00:58:10
00:58:23
00:58:24
00:58:44



144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Marika
Matgorzata
Agata
Natalia
Paulina
Matgorzata
Jarostaw
Aleksandra
Dorota
Beata
Katarzyna
radostaw
Olaf
Agnieszka
Dominika
Dominika

Kucharska
Wierucka
Kosecka
Dobrzycka
Bucheld
Wisnik
Chmielewski
Grzelak
Kubiak
Kucharska
Wisniewska
szymczak
Kietbik
Cieslik
Kuleta
Zakrzewska

PROYAMA

Rajsport Active

Rajsport Active

Biegaj z Juvenag
Rajsport Active

K20
K40
K20
K20
K20
K40
M30
K30
K40
K20
K40
M20
M20
K40
K20
K20

00:58:44
00:58:45
00:58:48
00:58:51
00:58:51
00:59:06
01:01:06
01:01:40
01:01:41
01:02:15
01:02:37
01:02:48
01:03:12
01:03:37
01:03:40
01:14:02
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